
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Luke Turley - (752857) - University of Bath SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:11.17 621 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Hatfield 1

2:15.84 559 H 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

2:16.30 553 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

2:16.66 549 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1

2:17.50 539 F 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

2:19.68 514 H 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:20.23 508 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

2:25.72 453 H 25/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Hatfield 1

2:27.02 441 H 09/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:27.32 438 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:27.71 435 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

2:29.10 422 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1

2:30.04 415 F 14/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Hatfield 3

2:33.26 389 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:35.42 373 H 26/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:36.45 366 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Hatfield 1

2:42.85 324 F 02/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

2:43.13 322 H 02/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

2:45.16 311 F 06/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hatfield 1

2:51.22 279 H 17/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon Hatfield 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:16.30 553 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1
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2:17.50 539 F 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 1
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2:15.84 559 H 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

2:16.66 549 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Hatfield 1

2:20.23 508 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

2:19.68 514 H 03/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:25.72 453 H 25/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Hatfield 1

2:27.32 438 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:27.02 441 H 09/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:27.71 435 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

2:29.10 422 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1

2:30.04 415 F 14/07/13 Plymouth Leander Non-National Qualifiers Meet Plymouth Hatfield 3

2:35.42 373 H 26/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:33.26 389 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:36.45 366 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Hatfield 1

2:42.85 324 F 02/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

2:43.13 322 H 02/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

2:45.16 311 F 06/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hatfield 1

2:51.22 279 H 17/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon Hatfield 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


